
Show #52622: IRCHA Cowhorse Classic Derby & Horseshow (05/26/2022-05/29/2022)

6. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 16  (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 103 Metallic Mini Antoniette M. Harms 141.50 Antoniette M. Harms

2 146 Honey Voodoo Karolyn Herrigstad 141.00 Karolyn Herrigstad

3 209 Sweet N Sassy Spot Katherine G. DeHaan, DVM 140.50 Harry C. DeHaan

4T 155 Just Magical Justine Munns 140.00 Justine Munns

4T 105 Blinded By The Storm Jace C. Sheridan 140.00 Jace C. Sheridan

4T 159 RTR This Kat Wood Cori Shields 140.00 Cori Shields

4T 153 Rok N Roll Pam A. Myers 140.00 Pam A. Myers

4T 120 Talkin Bout Rubys Amber Liebel 140.00 Amber Liebel

9 139 Bet She Can Rock Molly Russell 139.00 Molly Russell

10T 178 RTR Judges Kool Cat Carolyn Meador 138.00 Carolyn Meador

10T 179 Shiney Travalena Mike B. Honald 138.00 Mike B. Honald

12 111 Tequila N Tang Edward Walsh 137.00 Edward Walsh

13 190 LadiesFlyFirstClass Madison Lillesve 130.00 Sarah Lillesve

14 201 Lightly Shined Allison C. Parker 129.00 Cynthia Parker

15 154 Rebels Reyman Shellie J. Crosson 128.00 Shellie J. Crosson

16 198 RTR Justice In Jazz Ellie Willoughby 121.00 Ellie Willoughby

7. NRCHA INP: Intermediate Non Pro Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $400.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 103 Metallic Mini Antoniette M. Harms 141.50 Antoniette M. Harms

2 146 Honey Voodoo Karolyn Herrigstad 141.00 Karolyn Herrigstad

3T 155 Just Magical Justine Munns 140.00 Justine Munns

3T 105 Blinded By The Storm Jace C. Sheridan 140.00 Jace C. Sheridan

3T 159 RTR This Kat Wood Cori Shields 140.00 Cori Shields

3T 120 Talkin Bout Rubys Amber Liebel 140.00 Amber Liebel

7 139 Bet She Can Rock Molly Russell 139.00 Molly Russell

8T 178 RTR Judges Kool Cat Carolyn Meador 138.00 Carolyn Meador

8T 179 Shiney Travalena Mike B. Honald 138.00 Mike B. Honald

10 111 Tequila N Tang Edward Walsh 137.00 Edward Walsh

11 190 LadiesFlyFirstClass Madison Lillesve 130.00 Sarah Lillesve

12 201 Lightly Shined Allison C. Parker 129.00 Cynthia Parker

13 154 Rebels Reyman Shellie J. Crosson 128.00 Shellie J. Crosson

14 198 RTR Justice In Jazz Ellie Willoughby 121.00 Ellie Willoughby

8. NRCHA L1NP: Level 1 Non Pro Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1T 105 Blinded By The Storm Jace C. Sheridan 140.00 Jace C. Sheridan

1T 120 Talkin Bout Rubys Amber Liebel 140.00 Amber Liebel

9. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 109 Bright Sided Celia Gamble 139.00 Randy J. & Celia Gamble

2 182 Metalic Belly Dancer Carol Hulme 138.00 Tom & Carol Hulme

3 122 SJR Dualin Cadilac Sara Umback 137.00 Sara Umback

4T 191 TheCatsOuttaTheHat Elizabeth Clary 136.00 Dark Horse Inc

4T 108 Stylish Automatic Vicky Poole 136.00 Vicky Poole

6 126 Some Kinda Kit Kat Heidi Van Stone 126.00 Sliding J Ranch, LLC
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7 184 Hickory Shiney Time Lauren McAlister 124.00 Lauren McAlister

8 144 Miss N Time Debby M. Sanguinetti 123.00 Mr. & Mrs. W J Sanguinetti


